
Knox County Schools

Music Department Events Calendar

2017 - 2018

Date Day Time Location Event

July 20, 2017 Thur 8:30-3:00
Farragut 

Intermediate

East TN General Music Educators Association 

Workshop

Sept. 9, 2017 Sat
9:00 am -        

1:00 pm
HVA ETSBOA Fall General Meeting

Sept. 16, 2017 Sat Heritage High High School All-East/State Choral Auditions

Oct. 5, 2017 Thurs 6:00 PM Farragut High High School Marching Band Exhibition

Oct. 24, 2017 Tues 9:30 AM

Oct. 25, 2017 Wed 9:30 AM

Oct. 26, 2017 Thurs
9:30 AM            

11:00 AM

Oct. 26, 2017 Thurs Karns High All County Orchestra Clinic

Oct. 28, 2017 Sat All Day ETSBOA Junior Orchestra Clinic

Nov. 10-11, 2017 Fri & Sat All Day
Clayton Center    

for the Arts
ETSBOA Junior Orchestra Clinic & Concert

Nov. 11, 2017 Sat All Day Fulton High ETSBOA Jazz Band Clinic Auditions

Nov. 12-15, 2017 Sun-Wed All Day Dallas, TX 2017 NAfME National In-Service Conference

Nov. 13-14, 2017
Mon          

Tues

4:00 PM            

All Day All County High School Concert Band Clinic -

Nov. 14, 2017 Tues 7:00 PM
Concert on Tuesday evening

Nov. 16, 2017 Thur PM Maryville College All-East Honor Choirs Grades 9-12

Nov. 16-18, 2017 Thur-Sat All Day Maryville College All-East Honor Choirs Grades 7-12

Nov. 18, 2017 Sat All Day
Maryville           

Junior High
ETSBOA Junior Band Clinic Auditions

Dec. 1-2, 2017 Fri-Sat All Day
Oak Ridge            

High School
ETSBOA Junior Band Clinic & Concert

January 2018 Various TBA Various schools
Knoxville Opera's Abbreviated Performances - 

TBA  (Elementary & Middle Schools Only)

Jan. 13, 2018 Sat All Day Bearden High ETSBOA All-State East Senior Clinic Auditions

Jan. 18-19, 2018 Thurs & Fri All Day

Jan. 19, 2018 Fri 7:00 PM

Jan. 24, 2018 Wed
9:30 AM            

11:00 AM

Tennessee 

Theatre
Very Young People's Concert (K-2 grades)

Knoxville Civic 

Auditorium

Young People's Concerts (Grades 3-5):                 

KSO Kids' Guide to the Orchestra

Bearden Middle
All-County Middle School Concert Band Clinic -     

Concert on Friday evening

Central High
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Jan. 26-27, 2018 Fri & Sat All Day
Walker Valley 

High School
ETSBOA Jazz Band Clinic - Concert on Sat.

Thur PM

Fri-Sat All Day

Feb. 6, 2018 Tues All Day
West Valley 

Middle
ETSBOA Solo & Ensemble Festival

Feb. 8, 2018 Thurs All Day
West Valley 

Middle
ETSBOA Solo & Ensemble Festival

Feb. 25, 2018 Sun 2:00 - 4:00 KCS Middle Honors Choir Rehearsal

Feb. 27, 2018 Tues
1:00 - 5:30,     

6:00 PM

KCS Middle Honors Choir Rehearsal & Concert - 

6:00 PM

March 6, 2018 Tues 7:00 PM Bearden High High School Choral Showcase 2018

March 7-8, 2018 Wed-Thurs All Day Pellissippi State J.B. Lyle High School Choral Festival

March 7-8, 2018 Wed-Thurs All Day ETSBOA Middle Area Concert Festival

April 11-14, 2018 Wed-Sat All Day Nashville
Tennessee Music Educators Association 

Conference (All-State)

April 19-20, 2018 Thurs & Fri All Day
East TN Vocal Assn. Middle School Choral 

Festival

April 22, 2018 Sun 3:00 PM
South-Doyle 

Middle
KCS Elementary Honor Choir Concert

April 26-27, 2018 Thur-Fri All Day
Austin Peay     

State University
TMEA State Concert Festival

July 8-13, 2018 Sun-Fri Week
Belmont 

University
TN Arts Academy for Teachers K-12

Feb. 1-3, 2018
ETSBOA All-State East Senior Band Clinic & 

Concert, Saturday afternoon

Northwest Middle

Park Vista Hotel 

Gatlinburg, TN

Check updates on Websites:

ETSB&OA – www.gcschools.net/etsboa NAfME – www.nafme.org
ETVA – www.etva.org National ACDA – www.acdaonline.org
KSO – knoxvillesymphony.com TMEA – www.tnmea.org
Knoxville Opera – www.knoxvilleopera.com TN. ACDA – www.tnacda.org
Nat’l. Band Assoc. – www.nationalbandassoc.org TSSBDA – www.tssbda.org


